
9:00 AM Série: 1 C01 J14H1x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 1 KHALOUA MAEL (J14) 552471 / 03:59.710

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 5 MARGOT PAUL (J14) 537435 / 04:13.698 00:13.988

3 PERREUX SN 1 3 TOKO YANIS (J14) 540317 / 04:24.197 00:24.487

4 FRANCE CN 1 2 SEYTRE TRISTAN (J14) 550337 / 04:27.711 00:28.001

5 PERREUX SN 2 4 VILLAUME ELIOTT (J14) 553250 / 04:29.089 00:29.379

6 MANTES AS 1 6 CLAIRET TITOUAN (J14) 549533 / 05:03.098 01:03.388

09:05:00 Série: 2 C01 J14H1x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 FRANCE CN 2 2 OSIER ARIEL (J14) 532754 / 04:25.276

2 VERSAILLES CN 1 4 VIBERT NOE (J14) 564344 / 04:32.878 00:07.602

3 BOULOGNE 92 1 3 MOMENI BASTIAN (J14) 547501 / 04:39.709 00:14.433

4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 5 LECOQ PIERRE (J14) 549373 / 04:42.280 00:17.004

5 MELUN CN 1 1 DRAZETA STEFAN (J14) 444007 / 04:50.660 00:25.384

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 6 GANGA BELLIDON YADEL (J14) 484041 / 04:52.798 00:27.522

09:10:00 Série: 3 C01 J14H1x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 2 LEON GURVAN (J14) 532737 / 04:32.515

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 QUINOT GAHISSE (J14) 570275 / 04:41.940 00:09.425

3 LAGNY SN 1 4 ANTIER GUILLAUME (J14) 537233 / 04:54.900 00:22.385

4 BASSE SEINE SN 1 3 PERINET NOE (J14) 551082 / 05:08.310 00:35.795

5 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 6 TAMBOISE EVARISTE (J14) 565374 / 05:13.050 00:40.535

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 5 LECROART SIMEON (J14) 530842 / 05:22.729 00:50.214

09:15:00 Série: 4 C01 J14H1x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 3 4 MIDEY ELIOT (J14) 542087 / 04:41.400

2 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 5 BACOU DRLJACIC MILO (J14) 549606 / 04:55.702 00:14.302

3 MELUN CN 2 3 MONTEIRO RAPHAEL (J14) 545369 / 04:56.829 00:15.429

4 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 2 NIKITAS TIMEO (J14) 536741 / 04:59.180 00:17.780

5 PORT-MARLY RC 2 1 CLARKE EDWARD (J14) 547892 / 05:09.760 00:28.360

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 6 BRETON RAPHAEL (J14) 564152 / 05:23.551 00:42.151

09:20:00 Série: 5 C01 J14H1x S5 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 3 DOSA VIDAL ESTEBAN (J14) 537327 / 04:34.374

2 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 4 HOSTI ETHAN (J14) 517598 / 04:51.353 00:16.979

3 VERSAILLES CN 2 1 GOTIN JOACHIM (J14) 564338 / 05:03.712 00:29.338

4 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 5 FIQUET THIMOTE (J14) 552938 / 05:12.553 00:38.179

5 FRANCE CN 3 6 CHOUKROUN SACHA (J14) 534442 / 05:18.483 00:44.109

6 PORT-MARLY RC 3 2 DESCOUT QUENTIN (J14) 558309 / 05:25.065 00:50.691
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09:25:00 Série: 6 C01 J14H1x S6 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 VERSAILLES CN 2 5 CHARLES SEBASTIEN (J14) 561522 / 04:32.871

2 PERREUX SN 4 4 BLANC GONNET EMIL (J14) 553122 / 04:35.240 00:02.369

3 BASSE SEINE SN 2 2 LAWS ELIOT (J14) 548977 / 04:58.152 00:25.281

4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 2 1 VIGNE MATHIS (J14) 552148 / 05:17.510 00:44.639

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 6 BAUDE ANTOINE (J14) 570775 / 05:21.612 00:48.741

6 FRANCE CN 4 3 SIDEM-ZILBER SACHA (J14) 567355 / 05:26.092 00:53.221

09:30:00 Série: 7 C01 J14H1x S7 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 HAUTE SEINE SN 3 1 AHARFI JEREMY (J14) 536687 / 04:17.063

2 PORT-MARLY RC 4 2 PORTENART GABRIEL (J14) 558312 / 04:17.822 00:00.759

3 MELUN CN 3 3 DUFLOCQ EWEN (J14) 542266 / 04:29.860 00:12.797

4 PERREUX SN 5 5 FERNANDES SILVA MATHIAS (J14) 553123 / 04:33.404 00:16.341

5 VERSAILLES CN 3 6 BOUDOUX D'HAUTEFEUILLE THEOPHILE (J14) 556326 / 04:34.471 00:17.408

6 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 3 4 HU MAXIME (J14) 555033 / 04:58.162 00:41.099

09:35:00 Série: 8 C01 J14H1x S8 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 5 2 CROLY - LABOURDETTE EMILE (J14) 558313 / 04:37.829

2 HAUTE SEINE SN 4 3 BACHIRI YANIS (J14) 567568 / 04:51.079 00:13.250

3 FRANCE CN 5 4 MALBRANCQ XAVIER (J14) 561916 / 04:56.309 00:18.480

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 8 6 BEUZART VIANNEY (J14) 552286 / 05:03.531 00:25.702

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 7 1 JAPPONT DORIAN (J14) 569357 / 05:06.891 00:29.062

6 PERREUX SN 6 5 ALLART FLAVIAN (J14) 568874 / 05:32.690 00:54.861

09:40:00 Série: 9 C01 J14H1x S9 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 7 6 LOBO GONÃ‡ALO (J14) 565588 / 04:42.446

2 PORT-MARLY RC 6 1 GAUDUCHEAU EMILIEN (J14) 558573 / 04:44.325 00:01.879

3 PERREUX SN 7 4 BARNERIAS ADAM (J14) 566908 / 04:46.815 00:04.369

4 MELUN CN 4 2 FAYE CLEMENT (J14) 570236 / 04:54.698 00:12.252

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 9 5 BENVENISTE LOUIS (J14) 515684 / 05:14.814 00:32.368

6 FRANCE CN 6 3 NDOUMBE EYOUM CHARLES (J14) 570823 / 05:34.416 00:51.970

09:45:00 Série: 10 C02 J14H2x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 LAGNY SN 1 3 THOMAS ROBIN (J14) 544396 / LAHURTE ANTOINE (J14) 530051 04:06.103

2 MANTES AS 1 4 CAILLEAUX HIPPOLYTE (J14) 451157 / HASSI ADAM (J14) 471512 04:08.434 00:02.331

3 BOULOGNE 92 1 5 ARTHAUD CYPRIEN (J14) 533727 / LEMPERIERE PHINEAS (J14) 547653 04:09.831 00:03.728

4 MEAUX CN 1 2 MONTMORENCY HUGO (J14) 531583 / BEN ALI HEDI (J14) 530965 04:10.955 00:04.852

5 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 1 CAUVET ALEXANDRE (J14) 561030 / FOUZIR ADAM (J14) 563312 04:44.978 00:38.875

09:50:00 Série: 11 C02 J14H2x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 1 TRAN NOA (J14) 536524 / BOUAZIZ - TAHON QUENTIN (J14) 521751 04:00.355

2 FRANCE CN 1 2 MARCIANO JULIEN (J14) 560342 / AUBRYDUMAND DIMITRI (J14) 567707 04:04.214 00:03.859

3 BASSE SEINE SN 1 6 DEBARD TIMOTHEE (J14) 566501 / BATTE HIPPOLYTE (J14) 557235 04:08.825 00:08.470

4 VERSAILLES CN 1 5 DE FRANCE THIBAULT (J14) 564956 / MILLOT JULIEN (J14) 564341 04:22.663 00:22.308

5 BOULOGNE 92 2 4 AUSEMS KEES (J14) 533765 / DRAGULJEVIC MAXIME (J14) 548131 04:26.363 00:26.008

6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 3 DUSEYAU LOPEZ ACHILLE (J13) 564834 / ETIEVE LUCAS (J14) 564835 05:02.012 01:01.657
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09:55:00 Série: 12 C02 J14H2x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 2 MARSAIS FLORENT (J14) 560499 / BOUJIBAR ABDERRAHIM (J13) 563316 04:09.930

2 FRANCE CN 2 4 VERMELLE LOUIS (J14) 517418 / LAURENTIN THOMAS (J14) 562161 04:10.711 00:00.781

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 ORMOND NOAM (J14) 556311 / DAMOISEAU LANCELOT (J14) 341181 04:20.604 00:10.674

4 ACI 94 1 5 NGUYEN KENAI (J14) 562203 / GUYOMARD PARISOT LORIS (J14) 565708 04:38.109 00:28.179

5 MELUN CN 1 1 LOURDEZ MAXIME (J13) 544958 / NABOT ANTONIN (J14) 495116 04:39.041 00:29.111

6 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 6 PIERRET VICTOR (J14) 559021 / CHOCHINA ALEXIS (J14) 559060 04:39.652 00:29.722

10:00:00 Série: 13 C02 J14H2x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 BASSE SEINE SN 2 4 DOUHET MARTIN (J14) 571467 / SCHWENDENWEIN GABRIEL (J14) 533020 04:08.732

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 GIMENEZ JOAN (J14) 563544 / TENETJARA JULIEN (J14) 548218 04:19.632 00:10.900

3 BOULOGNE 92 3 2 IM JUNO JUNO (J14) 570742 / NOVELLI GIULIO (J14) 555106 04:32.070 00:23.338

4 BOULOGNE 92 6 6 REY TIMOTHEE (J13) 561116 / BUJON ARTHUR (J13) 562030 04:53.782 00:45.050

5 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 3 RISI ANTONINO (J14) 544711 / BOURDEAU JULES (J14) 562525 04:54.501 00:45.769

6 MELUN CN 2 5 GROBELNY LUCAS (J14) 561834 / ENJALBERT DJAEL (J13) 563060 05:47.365 01:38.633

10:05:00 Série: 14 C02 J14H2x S5 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 FRANCE CN 3 2 ARAUJO EMILE (J14) 568055 / LUZZATTO-GIULIANI TIMOTHÃ‰ (J14) 535175 04:32.204

2 BOULOGNE 92 4 4 PAMPIN MARC-HENRI (J13) 533773 / YOCHUM PAUL (J13) 533777 04:42.223 00:10.019

3 CORBEIL ASCE 91 3 1 FOUZIR KAYS (J13) 563313 / LEFEBVRE JULES (J13) 567124 05:03.381 00:31.177

4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 3 BIRONCHEN RAPHAEL (J13) 563551 / O'KEEFE DEGLIAME SAMUEL (J14) 564216 06:25.943 01:53.739

BOULOGNE 92 5 5 MESLET POLI OSCAR (J14) 562023 / HAMELIN MAXENCE (J14) 562647

10:10:00 Série: 15 C02 J14H2x S6 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 2 AUGEREAU GREGOIRE (J14) 503663 / BONTEMS JULES (J14) 547876 04:40.678

2 MELUN CN 3 4 WUS JOSSERAND (J13) 544950 / BEDU ANNET AXEL (J13) 547639 05:00.438 00:19.760

3 VERSAILLES CN 3 1 TRONEL ARTHUR (J14) 557875 / BIGOT AYMERIC (J13) 564122 05:10.179 00:29.501

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 5 LOPEZ ESTEBAN (J13) 574540 / BOCCIARELLI GABRIEL (J14) 532125 05:35.299 00:54.621

5 BASSE SEINE SN 3 3 LAURENT SIMON (J14) 548978 / BAKER ELIOTT (J13) 568377 05:45.040 01:04.362

10:15:00 Série: 16 C03 J13H1x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 2 MARGOTTIN VINCENT (J13) 558347 / 04:25.929

2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 3 KHALID SOÃ‹L (J13) 533824 / 04:30.689 00:04.760

3 FRANCE CN 1 4 GARDEY RAPHAEL (J13) 535158 / 04:38.177 00:12.248

4 BASSE SEINE SN 1 1 BARABUTEZ ZACCHARY (J13) 566421 / 05:17.167 00:51.238

5 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 6 BRODU QUENTIN (J13) 554471 / 05:43.798 01:17.869

6 MANTES AS 1 5 GUILLOT YANIS (J13) 554465 / 06:18.299 01:52.370

10:20:00 Série: 17 C03 J13H1x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 LAGNY SN 1 5 SOUVAY EMERIC (J13) 548597 / 04:50.021

2 SN OISE 1 1 VIOLETTE BAPTISTE (J13) 564771 / 04:53.280 00:03.259

3 PERREUX SN 1 2 BAUNAY ARSENE (J13) 557576 / 05:00.113 00:10.092

4 MEAUX CN 1 6 GAMEIRO JULIEN (J13) 548586 / 05:08.362 00:18.341

5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 3 MOHAMMEDI SAMY (J13) 551222 / 05:09.339 00:19.318

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 4 HOUBLONBOURAOUD ISSA (J13) 574234 / 05:40.241 00:50.220
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10:25:00 Série: 18 C03 J13H1x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MANTES AS 2 4 EL HAMRI ADAM (J13) 549621 / 04:26.259

2 BASSE SEINE SN 2 3 GRENIER LOUIS (J13) 566575 / 04:43.208 00:16.949

3 FRANCE CN 2 5 KASSIR MARK (J13) 534449 / 04:46.951 00:20.692

4 PERREUX SN 2 1 MESLIEN OSCAR (J13) 571938 / 04:58.878 00:32.619

5 PERREUX SN 3 2 NOURI NAEL (J13) 566905 / 05:02.807 00:36.548

6 FRANCE CN 3 6 SCHIFF ALBERT (J13) 535202 / 05:03.838 00:37.579

10:30:00 Série: 19 C03 J13H1x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 4 1 AMRANE ARIS (J13) 553800 / 04:35.652

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 TRONIOUMOLINIER GABIN (J13) 563940 / 05:02.322 00:26.670

3 MELUN CN 1 5 GIGNOUX ARSENE (J13) 562064 / 05:13.054 00:37.402

4 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 4 GUISNEL CYPRIEN (J13) 536731 / 05:30.882 00:55.230

5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 2 LOUIS ALEXANDRE (J13) 551208 / 05:51.293 01:15.641

6 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 6 MORLOT MAEL (J13) 560016 / 05:53.991 01:18.339

10:35:00 Série: 20 C03 J13H1x S5 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 2 4 VAQUIN MAXIME (J13) 565596 / 04:36.000

2 FRANCE CN 6 6 GALET GASPARD (J13) 562263 / 05:04.920 00:28.920

3 MELUN CN 2 5 DOGLIANI ARTHUR (J13) 562315 / 05:06.082 00:30.082

4 FRANCE CN 5 2 ALIA RAPHAEL (J13) 563456 / 05:08.491 00:32.491

5 BASSE SEINE SN 3 3 PINEAU LUCAS (J13) 566968 / 05:52.201 01:16.201

6 FRANCE CN 4 1 THEVENIAU ACHILLE (J13) 561923 / 06:12.672 01:36.672

10:40:00 Série: 21 C03 J13H1x S6 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 6 FEVRE ALEXANDRE (J13) 568101 / 04:44.216

2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 3 GROS ARTHUR-KIM (J13) 559840 / 04:50.607 00:06.391

3 PERREUX SN 6 2 LIRAUD OSKAR (J13) 553784 / 05:03.472 00:19.256

4 PERREUX SN 5 1 MARTIN RENATO (J13) 553785 / 05:20.548 00:36.332

5 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 4 VEZARD ADRIEN (J13) 562363 / 05:32.296 00:48.080

10:45:00 Série: 22 C03 J13H1x S7 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 8 4 LIORET JULES (J13) 573129 / 04:40.513

2 SN OISE 1 6 GILLES EDOUARD (J13) 549558 / 04:41.725 00:01.212

3 PERREUX SN 7 3 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO (J13) 553025 / 04:47.314 00:06.801

4 SAINT-MAUR SAC 1 1 ABBOU BASTIEN (J13) 563241 / 05:33.022 00:52.509

5 BEAUMONT AV 1 5 COUDOIN PAUL (J13) 562652 / 05:36.511 00:55.998

6 FRANCE CN 7 2 FILIPPI ADRIEN (J13) 570601 / 05:39.161 00:58.648

10:50:00 Série: 23 C04 J14F2x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 6 BOUCHIKHI LILYA (J14) 570197 / TELLIER-VANKOTE CLEMENCE (J14) 536493 04:23.194

2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 1 BOUDOUDOU YANA (J14) 553482 / SCHOR - GAINAUX THALIA (J14) 566042 04:23.791 00:00.597

3 LAGNY SN 1 3 LAMARRE DAPHNE (J12) 545277 / DE MARQUE ALICE (J12) 560099 04:24.612 00:01.418

4 BASSE SEINE SN 1 4 CHAUVET GHESQUIERE THÃ‰A (J14) 548967 / MARCHAL ADELE (J14) 514008 04:26.182 00:02.988

5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 5 BECHU LOUISE (J14) 550114 / BENKHELIFA NAELLE (J14) 533932 04:41.094 00:17.900

6 PERREUX SN 1 2 BILLON JEANNE (J14) 568875 / CARRÃ‰ SHYNESS (J14) 568876 04:55.693 00:32.499
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10:55:00 Série: 24 C04 J14F2x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 FRANCE CN 1 3 TONNEL CONSTANCE (J14) 562165 / POIGT ELISA (J14) 535183 04:26.581

2 MEAUX CN 1 2 VICARD CLAIRE (J14) 554420 / CAMPANELLA CHIARA (J13) 548984 04:31.011 00:04.430

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 5 LAVAL MARILOU (J14) 531001 / LEROY MANON (J14) 549495 04:32.721 00:06.140

4 VERSAILLES CN 1 6 KHAIRALLAH HELENE (J13) 544407 / MIENS ZÂ•LIE (J13) 533077 04:34.940 00:08.359

5 MANTES AS 1 1 MARTIN ISABELA (J13) 563586 / FAUVETTE CHRISTELLE (J14) 518316 04:36.850 00:10.269

6 BOULOGNE 92 1 4 GAILLARD MAY (J14) 550004 / CROCHET AVA (J14) 571050 04:48.170 00:21.589

11:00:00 Série: 25 C04 J14F2x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 2 BIBRANICK HUBERT MAIA (J14) 570286 / HURE LENA (J14) 554472 04:35.290

2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 4 DELISLE ELOISE (J13) 545654 / BERDUGO SALOME (J14) 534721 04:39.472 00:04.182

3 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 1 CONDE INES (J14) 554568 / PERINO NINA (J14) 571696 04:59.202 00:23.912

4 MELUN CN 1 3 MATMATI BELIN LOLA (J12) 533137 / CHERQAOUI EMNA (J13) 559465 05:18.320 00:43.030

5 SAINT-MAUR SAC 1 5 BELBACHIR SELMA (J14) 562457 / DOPTER CHARLOTTE (J14) 567102 05:29.889 00:54.599

6 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 6 BOURRIER FLORINE (J14) 562938 / VON CAMPENHAUSEN LIV (J14) 573492 06:05.180 01:29.890

11:05:00 Série: 26 C04 J14F2x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 1 ANTOINE MANON (J14) 550113 / GOFFINET EMMA (J14) 563631 04:26.191

2 VERSAILLES CN 2 2 DEL POZZO LUISA (J14) 561523 / LABROUSSE-HEXT CAPUCINE (J13) 565136 04:50.353 00:24.162

3 CORBEIL ASCE 91 3 5 ZOUAOUI LINDA (J13) 571617 / DUTERTE NOEE (J14) 557149 05:04.291 00:38.100

4 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 4 GOUZY JUNE (J13) 548611 / PHAM EVA (J14) 562885 05:07.461 00:41.270

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 DI MAURO MARIANA (J14) 571806 / POENOU CHARLIZE (J14) 572912 05:15.771 00:49.580

6 MANTES AS 2 6 BEJAOUI LINALLYA (J13) 563587 / BENKADA SARAH (J13) 549901 05:24.440 00:58.249

11:10:00 Série: 27 C05 J14F1x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 1 SAUVAGET CHARLINE (J13) 551172 / 04:32.495

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 DEREDEC LEANNE (J14) 539771 / 04:38.539 00:06.044

3 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 2 CHENEDE MADENN (J14) 536712 / 04:42.211 00:09.716

4 BASSE SEINE SN 1 5 SAINTSUPERY CHLOE (J14) 551110 / 05:06.722 00:34.227

5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 4 OHNONA-MARIE TAL (J14) 556439 / 05:18.924 00:46.429

11:15:00 Série: 28 C05 J14F1x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 1 2 LE BRUN EMMA (J14) 522400 / 04:41.822

2 FRANCE CN 1 1 MARTIN JOHNER ROSE (J14) 564249 / 05:01.323 00:19.501

3 BOULOGNE 92 1 3 TASSY COLOMBE (J14) 533791 / 05:09.573 00:27.751

4 BASSE SEINE SN 2 5 TAVERNIER LOUIZA (J14) 571000 / 05:22.573 00:40.751

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 4 INFANTE LUCIE (J14) 571964 / 05:27.903 00:46.081

11:20:00 Série: 29 C05 J14F1x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT 1 6 HOFLAND LINA (J14) 534345 / 04:38.649

2 PERREUX SN 2 3 THIOLLAY FANNY (J14) 553038 / 04:41.210 00:02.561

3 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 4 FORGET LILIROSE (J14) 512791 / 04:44.548 00:05.899

4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 2 LIN EMILY (J14) 566512 / 05:04.669 00:26.020

5 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 1 SCELLES EVA (J14) 536746 / 05:08.655 00:30.006

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 5 GEORGEAUD ROMANE (J14) 573087 / 05:18.555 00:39.906
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11:25:00 Série: 30 C05 J14F1x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 3 2 JOLY MAI LAN (J14) 524446 / 04:45.784

2 ROWING CLUB SRP 2 3 NYSEM MANALE (J14) 518533 / 05:00.012 00:14.228

3 HAUTE SEINE SN 3 4 LOUIS ZOE (J14) 567549 / 05:15.723 00:29.939

4 PORT-MARLY RC 2 5 MOREAU HORTENSE (J14) 516447 / 05:20.973 00:35.189

5 BASSE SEINE SN 3 6 FINETIN LEA (J14) 566541 / 05:27.432 00:41.648

11:30:00 Série: 31 C05 J14F1x S5 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ROWING CLUB SRP 3 5 NILLES JADE (J14) 562935 / 04:42.452

2 PORT-MARLY RC 3 4 OUERFELLI ELYSSA (J14) 570360 / 04:51.023 00:08.571

3 HAUTE SEINE SN 4 3 DUBOIS ANAELLE (J14) 572700 / 04:51.965 00:09.513

4 ACI 94 1 1 KERMOISON LEA (J14) 547133 / 05:04.665 00:22.213

5 BOULOGNE 92 2 2 FAMBON ALMA (J14) 557772 / 06:02.953 01:20.501

11:35:00 Série: 32 C05 J14F1x S6 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 HAUTE SEINE SN 5 3 TAHARI DANYA (J14) 568779 / 05:14.429

2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 1 SPEKTOR LIOR (J14) 561192 / 05:22.990 00:08.561

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 2 DJEBBAR LUNA (J14) 534659 / 06:48.369 01:33.940

JOINVILLE AMJ 5 4 BOUTTEVILLE NAOMY (J14) 562116 /

11:40:00 Série: 33 C06 J13F1x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 SN OISE 1 5 CLOUTEAU LOIS (J13) 564222 / 04:32.093

2 PORT-MARLY RC 1 1 LEVRARD HEINRY PERRINE (J13) 565597 / 04:45.875 00:13.782

3 FRANCE CN 1 3 HEURTAUT TESS (J13) 563458 / 04:54.661 00:22.568

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 4 DAVID MANON (J13) 566338 / 05:11.611 00:39.518

5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 2 RIGAUDIERE ORIANE (J13) 550364 / 05:46.993 01:14.900

11:45:00 Série: 34 C06 J13F1x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 1 2 BACON ZOE (J13) 556717 / 04:54.329

2 MEAUX CN 1 5 DECEBALE DENALYNE (J13) 563999 / 04:55.393 00:01.064

3 BASSE SEINE SN 1 1 ANDRE DAPHNE (J13) 539073 / 05:05.488 00:11.159

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 4 SELLES MAELLE (J13) 552281 / 05:17.529 00:23.200

5 PERREUX SN 2 3 HAMIZI ALYSSIA (J13) 572936 / 05:26.717 00:32.388

11:50:00 Série: 35 C06 J13F1x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 4 4 BAUNAY MATHILDE (J13) 557574 / 04:41.054

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 3 JAMAULT HYACINTHE (J13) 567172 / 04:51.791 00:10.737

3 FRANCE CN 2 1 LASRAM YASMINE (J13) 570523 / 05:10.188 00:29.134

4 PERREUX SN 3 2 TREFAUT MARIEM (J13) 553042 / 05:19.542 00:38.488

5 ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT 1 5 PARIZOT LOUISE (J13) 569918 / 05:27.603 00:46.549
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11:55:00 Série: 36 C06 J13F1x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 5 2 HAMMACHI ELYN (J13) 570771 / 04:49.171

2 SN OISE 2 1 DECAUX-COMMUNEAU ANAÃŠ (J13) 571687 / 05:07.792 00:18.621

3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 5 VELASCO NINA (J13) 550370 / 05:34.400 00:45.229

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 4 SINGH ATCHAMA SUMAN (J13) 572913 / 07:56.604 03:07.433

ROWING CLUB SRP 1 3 GRECO MONTEIRO ELLA (J13) 568085 /

13:30:00 Série: 37 C07 J12H1x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 LAGNY SN 1 2 CROMBOIS AUBIN (J12) 556572 / 02:20.290

2 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 1 SAUVAN ROBIN (J12) 567562 / 02:20.696 00:00.406

3 LAGNY SN 2 5 BOSQUET CORENTIN (J12) 564389 / 02:22.648 00:02.358

4 MANTES AS 1 6 CLAIRET LUCIEN (J12) 549620 / 02:26.138 00:05.848

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 4 LAVAL CESAR (J11) 544474 / 02:40.199 00:19.909

6 BOULOGNE 92 1 3 DOUSSOUX GABRIEL (J12) 562015 / 03:02.740 00:42.450

13:35:00 Série: 38 C07 J12H1x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 1 ROYER GABIN (J12) 554473 / 02:18.361

2 VERSAILLES CN 1 5 LAMBION MATTHIEU (J12) 561516 / 02:21.569 00:03.208

3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 4 INACIO MARTIN (J12) 538756 / 02:29.721 00:11.360

4 FRANCE CN 1 3 DUPLANIL MATTHIEU (J12) 563695 / 02:38.262 00:19.901

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 2 STEICHEN MAXENS (J11) 563553 / 03:18.589 01:00.228

JOINVILLE AMJ 5 6 NOTTELET MAXENCE (J12) 545398 /

13:40:00 Série: 39 C07 J12H1x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MANTES AS 2 1 BENKADA YANIS (J12) 563073 / 02:23.613

2 PORT-MARLY RC 1 2 PYE-BURTIN ELLIOT (J12) 544590 / 02:27.493 00:03.880

3 BOULOGNE 92 2 5 VANDEPUY KEZIAH (J12) 562035 / 03:19.205 00:55.592

BASSE SEINE SN 1 3 LACASSAGNE TIMOTHE (J12) 569927 /

FRANCE CN 2 4 SILVA MIRANDAVAQUEIRO DIEGO (J12) 571821 /

13:45:00 Série: 40 C07 J12H1x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MEAUX CN 1 4 LELOUP LUCAS (J12) 533851 / 02:13.335

2 MELUN CN 1 5 DROMNELLE MALO (J12) 547636 / 02:20.753 00:07.418

3 LAGNY SN 3 2 VINCENT ARTHUR (J12) 551955 / 02:26.463 00:13.128

4 MANTES AS 3 3 PISIOU NATHANAEL (J12) 489688 / 02:41.482 00:28.147

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 LOISEL SOLAL (J11) 568376 / 03:13.223 00:59.888

13:50:00 Série: 41 C07 J12H1x S5 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 SAINT-MAUR SAC 1 1 DOUMBIA POIRIER PAUL ELIAS (J12) 562614 / 02:30.466

2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 2 ALEONARD ROMAIN (J12) 550111 / 02:36.993 00:06.527

3 BOULOGNE 92 4 4 SCEMAMA ETHAN (J12) 570741 / 03:08.214 00:37.748

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 5 NIBODEAU AXEL (J11) 568553 / 03:38.871 01:08.405

BOULOGNE 92 3 3 DAGUILLON BORGNA MARC (J12) 562733 /
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13:55:00 Série: 42 C07 J12H1x S6 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MANTES AS 4 1 LO VETERE LORIS (J12) 563585 / 02:30.383

2 SAINT-MAUR SAC 2 2 COLAS CHARLES (J11) 548515 / 02:35.403 00:05.020

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 3 ANGLES AURELIEN (J12) 549085 / 02:40.904 00:10.521

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 7 4 BEUZART CHARLELIE (J12) 552284 / 02:59.822 00:29.439

14:00:00 Série: 43 C07 J12H1x S7 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 9 3 SABATRY QUENTIN (J12) 551581 / 02:34.341

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 10 5 BEUZART VALERAN (J12) 552283 / 02:39.301 00:04.960

3 SAINT-MAUR SAC 3 1 BRUNET GASPARD (J12) 548100 / 02:47.963 00:13.622

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 8 2 BOULADE LUCAS (J12) 559948 / 02:48.881 00:14.540

5 BEAUMONT AV 1 4 BOUABDALLAH JEBRIL (J11) 557226 / 03:17.491 00:43.150

14:05:00 Série: 44 C08 J12F1x S1 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 6 MAHIEDDINE MIMI (J12) 550452 / 02:31.322

2 BASSE SEINE SN 1 3 DEMARNE GUILLETTE ANAÃ•S (J12) 569925 / 02:36.944 00:05.622

3 MANTES AS 1 4 MENHAOUARA SELMA (J12) 562894 / 02:44.253 00:12.931

4 PERREUX SN 1 1 WIENCEK ANNAELLE (J12) 555310 / 02:44.600 00:13.278

5 FRANCE CN 1 5 CAPOENVANNEREAU LEONIE (J12) 554042 / 02:53.623 00:22.301

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 2 LEBLANC LOUISE (J11) 550518 / 03:13.137 00:41.815

14:10:00 Série: 45 C08 J12F1x S2 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 BOULOGNE 92 1 2 TOUBLAN MILA (J12) 555390 / 02:29.235

2 PORT-MARLY RC 1 1 HOUOT ELISA (J12) 558576 / 02:42.166 00:12.931

3 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 6 MARY SALOME (J12) 565384 / 02:46.584 00:17.349

4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 3 DIALLO ELEA (J12) 550127 / 02:47.533 00:18.298

5 BASSE SEINE SN 2 5 GHAMBA CHERELLE (J12) 550255 / 02:51.576 00:22.341

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 4 BRETON AURELIE (J11) 564147 / 03:45.057 01:15.822

14:15:00 Série: 46 C08 J12F1x S3 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 5 JEANJEAN CAPUCINE (J12) 548219 / 02:29.845

2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 1 BLANCHETIERE AMBRE (J12) 548529 / 02:42.256 00:12.411

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 4 BLOT KERVRAN KLERVIE (J12) 562862 / 02:50.575 00:20.730

4 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 3 6 EL KARAA RIBEIRO MELINA (J12) 568228 / 03:01.535 00:31.690

5 BOULOGNE 92 2 3 GAILLARD SCARLETT (J12) 550005 / 03:03.952 00:34.107

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 2 BONTEMS LEONIE (J11) 562123 / 03:15.513 00:45.668

14:20:00 Série: 47 C08 J12F1x S4 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 8 5 TCHIKAYA VICTOIRE (J12) 562133 / 02:23.871

2 ACI 94 1 1 GUYON MOEventI (J12) 562758 / 02:37.383 00:13.512

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 7 3 TAHAR LINA AYA (J12) 549094 / 02:50.622 00:26.751

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 2 HYLTONLIBERT ELENA (J12) 546123 / 02:51.852 00:27.981

5 BEAUMONT AV 1 4 BOUABDALLAH ALICIA (J11) 557227 / 04:06.374 01:42.503
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14:25:00 Série: 48 C08 J12F1x S5 Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 9 3 QUIBEL LEONIE (J12) 564848 / 02:30.972

2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 2 CAPLAN MIMOSA (J12) 553430 / 02:38.459 00:07.487

3 BASSE SEINE SN 3 1 BOUKHELOUA ALEXIA (J12) 569775 / 03:36.960 01:05.988

14:45:00 Série: 49 J14H1X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 3 3 MIDEY ELIOT (J14) 542087 / 04:12.771

2 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 2 LECOQ PIERRE (J14) 549373 / 04:17.025 00:04.254

3 PORT-MARLY RC 7 5 LOBO GONÃ‡ALO (J14) 565588 / 04:21.645 00:08.874

4 PORT-MARLY RC 6 1 GAUDUCHEAU EMILIEN (J14) 558573 / 04:23.774 00:11.003

5 PERREUX SN 7 6 BARNERIAS ADAM (J14) 566908 / 04:25.425 00:12.654

14:50:00 Série: 50 J14H1X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 4 2 BLANC GONNET EMIL (J14) 553122 / 04:14.266

2 PERREUX SN 5 4 FERNANDES SILVA MATHIAS (J14) 553123 / 04:16.413 00:02.147

3 PORT-MARLY RC 5 1 CROLY - LABOURDETTE EMILE (J14) 558313 / 04:19.684 00:05.418

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 7 QUINOT GAHISSE (J14) 570275 / 04:21.643 00:07.377

5 BOULOGNE 92 1 6 MOMENI BASTIAN (J14) 547501 / 04:25.825 00:11.559

6 VERSAILLES CN 3 5 BOUDOUX D'HAUTEFEUILLE THEOPHILE (J14) 556326 / 04:28.484 00:14.218

HAUTE SEINE SN 2 3 DOSA VIDAL ESTEBAN (J14) 537327 /

14:55:00 Série: 51 J14H1X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 FRANCE CN 1 4 SEYTRE TRISTAN (J14) 550337 / 04:08.735

2 MELUN CN 3 5 DUFLOCQ EWEN (J14) 542266 / 04:10.704 00:01.969

3 PERREUX SN 2 3 VILLAUME ELIOTT (J14) 553250 / 04:11.162 00:02.427

4 VERSAILLES CN 2 1 CHARLES SEBASTIEN (J14) 561522 / 04:12.274 00:03.539

5 PORT-MARLY RC 1 2 LEON GURVAN (J14) 532737 / 04:14.066 00:05.331

6 VERSAILLES CN 1 6 VIBERT NOE (J14) 564344 / 04:16.879 00:08.144

15:00:00 Série: 52 J14H1X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 4 KHALOUA MAEL (J14) 552471 / 03:59.534

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 MARGOT PAUL (J14) 537435 / 04:04.966 00:05.432

3 PERREUX SN 1 1 TOKO YANIS (J14) 540317 / 04:18.592 00:19.058

4 FRANCE CN 2 6 OSIER ARIEL (J14) 532754 / 04:23.385 00:23.851

5 PORT-MARLY RC 4 2 PORTENART GABRIEL (J14) 558312 / 04:24.714 00:25.180

6 HAUTE SEINE SN 3 5 AHARFI JEREMY (J14) 536687 / 04:27.663 00:28.129

15:05:00 Série: 53 J14H2X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 4 AUGEREAU GREGOIRE (J14) 503663 / BONTEMS JULES (J14) 547876 04:27.704

2 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 5 CAUVET ALEXANDRE (J14) 561030 / FOUZIR ADAM (J14) 563312 04:32.972 00:05.268

3 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 3 PIERRET VICTOR (J14) 559021 / CHOCHINA ALEXIS (J14) 559060 04:34.023 00:06.319

4 BOULOGNE 92 4 2 PAMPIN MARC-HENRI (J13) 533773 / YOCHUM PAUL (J13) 533777 04:35.463 00:07.759

5 BOULOGNE 92 6 1 REY TIMOTHEE (J13) 561116 / BUJON ARTHUR (J13) 562030 04:42.995 00:15.291

6 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 6 RISI ANTONINO (J14) 544711 / BOURDEAU JULES (J14) 562525 04:55.205 00:27.501
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15:10:00 Série: 54 J14H2X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 VERSAILLES CN 1 4 DE FRANCE THIBAULT (J14) 564956 / MILLOT JULIEN (J14) 564341 04:05.275

2 BOULOGNE 92 2 3 AUSEMS KEES (J14) 533765 / DRAGULJEVIC MAXIME (J14) 548131 04:06.793 00:01.518

3 ACI 94 1 1 NGUYEN KENAI (J14) 562203 / GUYOMARD PARISOT LORIS (J14) 565708 04:19.106 00:13.831

4 BOULOGNE 92 3 5 IM JUNO JUNO (J14) 570742 / NOVELLI GIULIO (J14) 555106 04:21.103 00:15.828

5 FRANCE CN 3 2 ARAUJO EMILE (J14) 568055 / LUZZATTO-GIULIANI TIMOTHÃ‰ (J14) 535175 04:28.474 00:23.199

6 MELUN CN 1 6 LOURDEZ MAXIME (J13) 544958 / NABOT ANTONIN (J14) 495116 04:38.453 00:33.178

15:15:00 Série: 55 J14H2X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 BOULOGNE 92 1 4 ARTHAUD CYPRIEN (J14) 533727 / LEMPERIERE PHINEAS (J14) 547653 03:56.856

2 MEAUX CN 1 2 MONTMORENCY HUGO (J14) 531583 / BEN ALI HEDI (J14) 530965 03:58.743 00:01.887

3 FRANCE CN 2 5 VERMELLE LOUIS (J14) 517418 / LAURENTIN THOMAS (J14) 562161 04:02.304 00:05.448

4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 3 MARSAIS FLORENT (J14) 560499 / BOUJIBAR ABDERRAHIM (J13) 563316 04:03.083 00:06.227

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 6 ORMOND NOAM (J14) 556311 / DAMOISEAU LANCELOT (J14) 341181 04:09.974 00:13.118

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 GIMENEZ JOAN (J14) 563544 / TENETJARA JULIEN (J14) 548218 04:11.673 00:14.817

15:20:00 Série: 56 J14H2X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 4 TRAN NOA (J14) 536524 / BOUAZIZ - TAHON QUENTIN (J14) 521751 03:47.393

2 BASSE SEINE SN 1 6 DEBARD TIMOTHEE (J14) 566501 / BATTE HIPPOLYTE (J14) 557235 03:52.443 00:05.050

3 BASSE SEINE SN 2 1 DOUHET MARTIN (J14) 571467 / SCHWENDENWEIN GABRIEL (J14) 533020 03:54.332 00:06.939

4 LAGNY SN 1 5 THOMAS ROBIN (J14) 544396 / LAHURTE ANTOINE (J14) 530051 03:55.030 00:07.637

5 FRANCE CN 1 3 MARCIANO JULIEN (J14) 560342 / AUBRYDUMAND DIMITRI (J14) 567707 03:56.002 00:08.609

6 MANTES AS 1 2 CAILLEAUX HIPPOLYTE (J14) 451157 / HASSI ADAM (J14) 471512 03:59.432 00:12.039

15:25:00 Série: 57 J13H1X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 3 3 NOURI NAEL (J13) 566905 / 04:49.663

2 PERREUX SN 6 4 LIRAUD OSKAR (J13) 553784 / 04:50.772 00:01.109

3 MELUN CN 2 1 DOGLIANI ARTHUR (J13) 562315 / 04:54.354 00:04.691

4 FRANCE CN 3 2 SCHIFF ALBERT (J13) 535202 / 04:56.221 00:06.558

5 FRANCE CN 6 5 GALET GASPARD (J13) 562263 / 04:59.764 00:10.101

6 MEAUX CN 1 6 GAMEIRO JULIEN (J13) 548586 / 05:02.202 00:12.539

15:30:00 Série: 58 J13H1X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 LAGNY SN 1 4 SOUVAY EMERIC (J13) 548597 / 04:30.354

2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 3 GROS ARTHUR-KIM (J13) 559840 / 04:34.951 00:04.597

3 SN OISE 1 5 VIOLETTE BAPTISTE (J13) 564771 / 04:36.842 00:06.488

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 6 TRONIOUMOLINIER GABIN (J13) 563940 / 04:44.802 00:14.448

5 PERREUX SN 1 1 BAUNAY ARSENE (J13) 557576 / 04:46.172 00:15.818

6 PERREUX SN 2 2 MESLIEN OSCAR (J13) 571938 / 04:48.112 00:17.758
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15:35:00 Série: 59 J13H1X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 BASSE SEINE SN 2 5 GRENIER LOUIS (J13) 566575 / 04:30.402

2 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 2 FEVRE ALEXANDRE (J13) 568101 / 04:31.413 00:01.011

3 PERREUX SN 8 4 LIORET JULES (J13) 573129 / 04:31.811 00:01.409

4 FRANCE CN 2 1 KASSIR MARK (J13) 534449 / 04:35.403 00:05.001

5 PERREUX SN 7 6 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO (J13) 553025 / 04:39.245 00:08.843

6 SN OISE 1 3 GILLES EDOUARD (J13) 549558 / 04:41.222 00:10.820

15:40:00 Série: 60 J13H1X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 4 MARGOTTIN VINCENT (J13) 558347 / 04:14.331

2 FRANCE CN 1 6 GARDEY RAPHAEL (J13) 535158 / 04:15.503 00:01.172

3 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 5 KHALID SOÃ‹L (J13) 533824 / 04:16.511 00:02.180

4 MANTES AS 2 3 EL HAMRI ADAM (J13) 549621 / 04:18.992 00:04.661

5 PORT-MARLY RC 2 1 VAQUIN MAXIME (J13) 565596 / 04:20.139 00:05.808

6 PERREUX SN 4 2 AMRANE ARIS (J13) 553800 / 04:29.072 00:14.741

15:45:00 Série: 61 14F2X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 4 DI MAURO MARIANA (J14) 571806 / POENOU CHARLIZE (J14) 572912 04:57.064

2 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 3 GOUZY JUNE (J13) 548611 / PHAM EVA (J14) 562885 05:04.063 00:06.999

3 MELUN CN 1 5 MATMATI BELIN LOLA (J12) 533137 / CHERQAOUI EMNA (J13) 559465 05:10.273 00:13.209

4 MANTES AS 2 2 BEJAOUI LINALLYA (J13) 563587 / BENKADA SARAH (J13) 549901 05:10.892 00:13.828

5 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 1 BOURRIER FLORINE (J14) 562938 / VON CAMPENHAUSEN LIV (J14) 573492 05:55.714 00:58.650

SAINT-MAUR SAC 1 6 BELBACHIR SELMA (J14) 562457 / DOPTER CHARLOTTE (J14) 567102

15:50:00 Série: 62 14F2X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 4 BECHU LOUISE (J14) 550114 / BENKHELIFA NAELLE (J14) 533932 04:34.292

2 BOULOGNE 92 1 3 GAILLARD MAY (J14) 550004 / CROCHET AVA (J14) 571050 04:42.632 00:08.340

3 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 1 CONDE INES (J14) 554568 / PERINO NINA (J14) 571696 04:46.822 00:12.530

4 VERSAILLES CN 2 5 DEL POZZO LUISA (J14) 561523 / LABROUSSE-HEXT CAPUCINE (J13) 565136 04:48.113 00:13.821

5 PERREUX SN 1 2 BILLON JEANNE (J14) 568875 / CARRÃ‰ SHYNESS (J14) 568876 04:54.151 00:19.859

6 CORBEIL ASCE 91 3 6 ZOUAOUI LINDA (J13) 571617 / DUTERTE NOEE (J14) 557149 05:25.433 00:51.141

15:55:00 Série: 63 14F2X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 LAVAL MARILOU (J14) 531001 / LEROY MANON (J14) 549495 04:25.004

2 VERSAILLES CN 1 5 KHAIRALLAH HELENE (J13) 544407 / MIENS ZÂ•LIE (J13) 533077 04:26.534 00:01.530

3 MEAUX CN 1 4 VICARD CLAIRE (J14) 554420 / CAMPANELLA CHIARA (J13) 548984 04:28.053 00:03.049

4 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 6 DELISLE ELOISE (J13) 545654 / BERDUGO SALOME (J14) 534721 04:30.942 00:05.938

5 MANTES AS 1 1 MARTIN ISABELA (J13) 563586 / FAUVETTE CHRISTELLE (J14) 518316 04:40.783 00:15.779

6 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 2 BIBRANICK HUBERT MAIA (J14) 570286 / HURE LENA (J14) 554472 04:42.184 00:17.180
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16:00:00 Série: 64 14F2X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 4 BOUCHIKHI LILYA (J14) 570197 / TELLIER-VANKOTE CLEMENCE (J14) 536493 04:19.503

2 BASSE SEINE SN 1 2 CHAUVET GHESQUIERE THÃ‰A (J14) 548967 / MARCHAL ADELE (J14) 514008 04:20.932 00:01.429

3 LAGNY SN 1 5 LAMARRE DAPHNE (J12) 545277 / DE MARQUE ALICE (J12) 560099 04:22.852 00:03.349

4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 1 ANTOINE MANON (J14) 550113 / GOFFINET EMMA (J14) 563631 04:24.242 00:04.739

5 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 3 BOUDOUDOU YANA (J14) 553482 / SCHOR - GAINAUX THALIA (J14) 566042 04:27.364 00:07.861

6 FRANCE CN 1 6 TONNEL CONSTANCE (J14) 562165 / POIGT ELISA (J14) 535183 04:31.943 00:12.440

16:05:00 Série: 65 J14F1X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 5 GEORGEAUD ROMANE (J14) 573087 / 05:13.733

2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 2 OHNONA-MARIE TAL (J14) 556439 / 05:19.593 00:05.860

3 PORT-MARLY RC 2 6 MOREAU HORTENSE (J14) 516447 / 05:23.652 00:09.919

4 HAUTE SEINE SN 5 3 TAHARI DANYA (J14) 568779 / 05:26.174 00:12.441

5 HAUTE SEINE SN 3 4 LOUIS ZOE (J14) 567549 / 05:27.381 00:13.648

6 BASSE SEINE SN 2 1 TAVERNIER LOUIZA (J14) 571000 / 05:32.247 00:18.514

16:10:00 Série: 66 J14F1X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 BASSE SEINE SN 1 2 SAINTSUPERY CHLOE (J14) 551110 / 05:06.937

2 FRANCE CN 1 4 MARTIN JOHNER ROSE (J14) 564249 / 05:14.435 00:07.498

3 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 1 SCELLES EVA (J14) 536746 / 05:17.423 00:10.486

4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 5 LIN EMILY (J14) 566512 / 05:18.488 00:11.551

5 BOULOGNE 92 1 6 TASSY COLOMBE (J14) 533791 / 05:19.215 00:12.278

6 ACI 94 1 3 KERMOISON LEA (J14) 547133 / 05:23.303 00:16.366

16:15:00 Série: 67 J14F1X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 3 FORGET LILIROSE (J14) 512791 / 04:43.304

2 PERREUX SN 3 5 JOLY MAI LAN (J14) 524446 / 04:48.168 00:04.864

3 ROWING CLUB SRP 3 4 NILLES JADE (J14) 562935 / 04:49.253 00:05.949

4 HAUTE SEINE SN 4 1 DUBOIS ANAELLE (J14) 572700 / 04:58.193 00:14.889

5 PORT-MARLY RC 3 2 OUERFELLI ELYSSA (J14) 570360 / 05:02.243 00:18.939

6 ROWING CLUB SRP 2 6 NYSEM MANALE (J14) 518533 / 05:03.911 00:20.607

16:20:00 Série: 68 J14F1X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 4 SAUVAGET CHARLINE (J13) 551172 / 04:22.500

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 DEREDEC LEANNE (J14) 539771 / 04:28.991 00:06.491

3 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 6 CHENEDE MADENN (J14) 536712 / 04:31.711 00:09.211

4 ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT 1 5 HOFLAND LINA (J14) 534345 / 04:32.590 00:10.090

5 PERREUX SN 1 1 LE BRUN EMMA (J14) 522400 / 04:33.822 00:11.322

6 PERREUX SN 2 2 THIOLLAY FANNY (J14) 553038 / 04:42.183 00:19.683

16:25:00 Série: 69 J13F1X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 4 GRECO MONTEIRO ELLA (J13) 568085 06:15.275

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 3 SINGH ATCHAMA SUMAN (J13) 572913 / 06:27.053 00:11.778
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16:30:00 Série: 70 J13F1X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 4 SELLES MAELLE (J13) 552281 / 05:05.205

2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 1 VELASCO NINA (J13) 550370 / 05:09.586 00:04.381

3 PERREUX SN 3 3 TREFAUT MARIEM (J13) 553042 / 05:10.893 00:05.688

4 ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT 1 2 PARIZOT LOUISE (J13) 569918 / 05:16.473 00:11.268

5 PERREUX SN 2 5 HAMIZI ALYSSIA (J13) 572936 / 05:22.534 00:17.329

6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 6 RIGAUDIERE ORIANE (J13) 550364 / 06:03.434 00:58.229

16:35:00 Série: 71 J13F1X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MEAUX CN 1 3 DECEBALE DENALYNE (J13) 563999 / 04:48.033

2 FRANCE CN 1 4 HEURTAUT TESS (J13) 563458 / 04:49.891 00:01.858

3 FRANCE CN 2 1 LASRAM YASMINE (J13) 570523 / 05:00.493 00:12.460

4 SN OISE 2 2 DECAUX-COMMUNEAU ANAÃŠ (J13) 571687 / 05:00.973 00:12.940

5 BASSE SEINE SN 1 5 ANDRE DAPHNE (J13) 539073 / 05:06.633 00:18.600

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 6 DAVID MANON (J13) 566338 / 05:11.011 00:22.978

16:40:00 Série: 72 J13F1X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 PERREUX SN 4 3 BAUNAY MATHILDE (J13) 557574 / 04:27.736

2 SN OISE 1 4 CLOUTEAU LOIS (J13) 564222 / 04:31.125 00:03.389

3 PERREUX SN 5 2 HAMMACHI ELYN (J13) 570771 / 04:39.594 00:11.858

4 PORT-MARLY RC 1 5 LEVRARD HEINRY PERRINE (J13) 565597 / 04:46.084 00:18.348

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 JAMAULT HYACINTHE (J13) 567172 / 04:48.874 00:21.138

6 PERREUX SN 1 6 BACON ZOE (J13) 556717 / 04:49.445 00:21.709

16:55:00 Série: 74 J12H1X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MANTES AS 3 5 PISIOU NATHANAEL (J12) 489688 / 02:40.612

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 10 3 BEUZART VALERAN (J12) 552283 / 02:41.272 00:00.660

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 2 ANGLES AURELIEN (J12) 549085 / 02:43.853 00:03.241

4 SAINT-MAUR SAC 3 1 BRUNET GASPARD (J12) 548100 / 02:54.774 00:14.162

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 4 LAVAL CESAR (J11) 544474 / 03:01.253 00:20.641

6 JOINVILLE AMJ 8 6 BOULADE LUCAS (J12) 559948 / 03:02.412 00:21.800

17:00:00 Série: 75 J12H1X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 SAINT-MAUR SAC 1 3 DOUMBIA POIRIER PAUL ELIAS (J12) 562614 / 02:33.437

2 MANTES AS 4 4 LO VETERE LORIS (J12) 563585 / 02:35.002 00:01.565

3 SAINT-MAUR SAC 2 2 COLAS CHARLES (J11) 548515 / 02:38.553 00:05.116

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 9 5 SABATRY QUENTIN (J12) 551581 / 02:42.776 00:09.339

5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 1 ALEONARD ROMAIN (J12) 550111 / 02:45.544 00:12.107

6 FRANCE CN 1 6 DUPLANIL MATTHIEU (J12) 563695 / 02:56.774 00:23.337
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17:05:00 Série: 76 J12H1X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MANTES AS 2 3 BENKADA YANIS (J12) 563073 / 02:29.399

2 PORT-MARLY RC 1 1 PYE-BURTIN ELLIOT (J12) 544590 / 02:30.371 00:00.972

3 LAGNY SN 3 2 VINCENT ARTHUR (J12) 551955 / 02:30.661 00:01.262

4 LAGNY SN 2 4 BOSQUET CORENTIN (J12) 564389 / 02:36.290 00:06.891

5 MANTES AS 1 5 CLAIRET LUCIEN (J12) 549620 / 02:37.690 00:08.291

6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 6 INACIO MARTIN (J12) 538756 / 02:42.591 00:13.192

17:10:00 Série: 77 J12H1X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 MEAUX CN 1 4 LELOUP LUCAS (J12) 533851 / 02:13.343

2 MELUN CN 1 1 DROMNELLE MALO (J12) 547636 / 02:21.025 00:07.682

3 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 3 ROYER GABIN (J12) 554473 / 02:22.643 00:09.300

4 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 2 SAUVAN ROBIN (J12) 567562 / 02:24.204 00:10.861

5 LAGNY SN 1 5 CROMBOIS AUBIN (J12) 556572 / 02:31.637 00:18.294

6 VERSAILLES CN 1 6 LAMBION MATTHIEU (J12) 561516 / 02:32.342 00:18.999

17:15:00 Série: 78 J12F1X FD Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 FRANCE CN 1 3 CAPOENVANNEREAU LEONIE (J12) 554042 / 02:39.672

2 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 BONTEMS LEONIE (J11) 562123 / 02:47.427 00:07.755

3 BOULOGNE 92 2 2 GAILLARD SCARLETT (J12) 550005 / 02:47.873 00:08.201

4 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 3 4 EL KARAA RIBEIRO MELINA (J12) 568228 / 02:55.454 00:15.782

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 5 LEBLANC LOUISE (J11) 550518 / 03:33.474 00:53.802

6 BASSE SEINE SN 3 6 BOUKHELOUA ALEXIA (J12) 569775 / 03:44.894 01:05.222

17:20:00 Série: 79 J12F1X FC Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 3 DIALLO ELEA (J12) 550127 / 02:40.271

2 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 4 MARY SALOME (J12) 565384 / 02:41.682 00:01.411

3 BASSE SEINE SN 2 1 GHAMBA CHERELLE (J12) 550255 / 02:46.657 00:06.386

4 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 5 BLOT KERVRAN KLERVIE (J12) 562862 / 02:54.033 00:13.762

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 6 HYLTONLIBERT ELENA (J12) 546123 / 02:55.651 00:15.380

JOINVILLE AMJ 7 2 TAHAR LINA AYA (J12) 549094 /

17:25:00 Série: 80 J12F1X FB Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 3 CAPLAN MIMOSA (J12) 553430 / 02:36.352

2 PORT-MARLY RC 1 5 HOUOT ELISA (J12) 558576 / 02:38.539 00:02.187

3 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 2 BLANCHETIERE AMBRE (J12) 548529 / 02:41.063 00:04.711

4 MANTES AS 1 1 MENHAOUARA SELMA (J12) 562894 / 02:45.664 00:09.312

5 PERREUX SN 1 6 WIENCEK ANNAELLE (J12) 555310 / 02:46.740 00:10.388

6 ACI 94 1 4 GUYON MOEventI (J12) 562758 / 02:49.771 00:13.419
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17:30:00 Série: 81 J12F1X FA Officiel

Pos. CLUB COUL Nage/Barreur Finish Ecart

1 JOINVILLE AMJ 8 4 TCHIKAYA VICTOIRE (J12) 562133 / 02:12.546

2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 1 MAHIEDDINE MIMI (J12) 550452 / 02:17.403 00:04.857

3 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 5 JEANJEAN CAPUCINE (J12) 548219 / 02:18.392 00:05.846

4 BOULOGNE 92 1 3 TOUBLAN MILA (J12) 555390 / 02:22.486 00:09.940

5 JOINVILLE AMJ 9 2 QUIBEL LEONIE (J12) 564848 / 02:27.544 00:14.998

6 BASSE SEINE SN 1 6 DEMARNE GUILLETTE ANAÃ•S (J12) 569925 / 02:31.426 00:18.880
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